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SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2015-NFS - 19/03/2015 to 22/03/2015

Medal Count

Combined: Men + Women

BronzeSilverGold TotalTeam

Seagulls S.C. 24 8 5 37

Sunday Tribune Penguins S.C 18 8 9 35

Seals A.S.C 17 21 11 49

Bloemfontein Otters 13 9 6 28

Ais Torpedo Swim Club 11 3 3 17

Neptune Aquatics 10 3 9 22

Newcastle Swimming Club 8 5 7 20

Westville Swimming Club 8 0 1 9

Ushaka Swimming Club 7 5 4 16

Uniswim 6 12 4 22

Trident Swimming Academy 6 6 4 16

Aquazone Swim Club 6 4 11 21

Aces Swimming Club 5 7 6 18

Titans Swimming Club 4 11 7 22

Blue Ocean Aquatics 4 3 4 11

Vryheid Swimming Club 4 1 2 7

Action Swim Academy 3 5 15 23

Guppie Swimming Club MP 3 5 1 9

Welkom Aquatics 3 4 2 9

Valsrivier Swimming Club 3 2 0 5

Beavers Swim Club 2 9 4 15

Flamingo Aquatic Academy 2 6 5 13

Bloemfontein Seals 2 5 11 18

Pongola Swimming Academy 2 2 1 5

Umlazi Sharks Swimming Club 2 1 3 6

Kovsies Swimming Club Bfn 1 8 12 21

Ashton Swimming Academy 1 4 1 6

Ladysmith Marlins Swimming Clu 1 2 1 4

Kalahari Swemklub 1 0 3 4

Prieska Aquatics 1 0 1 2

Upington Swemklub 0 4 5 9

Margate Swimming Club 0 2 3 5

North Durban Swim Academy 0 2 2 4

Diadora Aquatics 0 1 0 1

Fish Eagles Swimming Club 0 1 0 1

Wild Geese Swimming Club 0 0 1 1
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SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2015-NFS - 19/03/2015 to 22/03/2015

Medal Count

Men

BronzeSilverGold TotalTeam

Seagulls S.C. 15 5 3 23

Sunday Tribune Penguins S.C 14 7 3 24

Ushaka Swimming Club 7 5 4 16

Ais Torpedo Swim Club 7 1 1 9

Seals A.S.C 6 11 3 20

Bloemfontein Otters 5 7 5 17

Uniswim 5 1 1 7

Aquazone Swim Club 5 0 6 11

Titans Swimming Club 4 11 6 21

Guppie Swimming Club MP 3 5 1 9

Valsrivier Swimming Club 3 1 0 4

Pongola Swimming Academy 2 2 1 5

Umlazi Sharks Swimming Club 2 1 3 6

Aces Swimming Club 1 4 4 9

Action Swim Academy 1 3 8 12

Ladysmith Marlins Swimming Clu 1 2 0 3

Kalahari Swemklub 1 0 3 4

Flamingo Aquatic Academy 1 0 2 3

Upington Swemklub 0 4 4 8

Beavers Swim Club 0 4 3 7

Ashton Swimming Academy 0 3 0 3

Margate Swimming Club 0 2 3 5

Bloemfontein Seals 0 1 5 6

Newcastle Swimming Club 0 1 2 3

North Durban Swim Academy 0 1 2 3

Fish Eagles Swimming Club 0 1 0 1

Diadora Aquatics 0 1 0 1

Kovsies Swimming Club Bfn 0 0 2 2

Neptune Aquatics 0 0 2 2

Westville Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Blue Ocean Aquatics 0 0 1 1

Wild Geese Swimming Club 0 0 1 1
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SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2015-NFS - 19/03/2015 to 22/03/2015

Medal Count

Women

BronzeSilverGold TotalTeam

Seals A.S.C 10 9 8 27

Neptune Aquatics 10 3 7 20

Newcastle Swimming Club 8 4 4 16

Seagulls S.C. 8 2 2 12

Bloemfontein Otters 8 2 1 11

Westville Swimming Club 8 0 0 8

Trident Swimming Academy 6 6 4 16

Blue Ocean Aquatics 4 3 3 10

Aces Swimming Club 4 3 1 8

Ais Torpedo Swim Club 4 2 2 8

Vryheid Swimming Club 4 1 2 7

Welkom Aquatics 3 4 2 9

Sunday Tribune Penguins S.C 3 1 5 9

Beavers Swim Club 2 5 1 8

Bloemfontein Seals 2 4 6 12

Action Swim Academy 2 2 7 11

Uniswim 1 10 3 14

Kovsies Swimming Club Bfn 1 7 9 17

Flamingo Aquatic Academy 1 6 3 10

Ashton Swimming Academy 1 1 1 3

Prieska Aquatics 1 0 1 2

Aquazone Swim Club 0 4 5 9

North Durban Swim Academy 0 1 0 1

Valsrivier Swimming Club 0 1 0 1

Titans Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Upington Swemklub 0 0 1 1

Ladysmith Marlins Swimming Clu 0 0 1 1


